Saplings Nursery

			33 INUISCIY				
			025 - March 2				
		•	the hours we can o	-			
_		-					
Room	Private Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3		Tariff hourly rate		
Under 2's	£88.15	£83.74	£79.34		£7.61	£7.21	
2's to 3's	£77.27	£73.41	£65.68	£7.02	£6.67	£5.97	
3's to 4's	£57.69	£54.81	£49.04		£4.98	£4.46	
	1		r 8 - 6pm - not avai				
Room	Private/WP Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3		Tariff hourly rate		
Under 2's	£89.74	£83.74	£79.34		£8.37	£7.93	
2's to 3's	£78.92	£73.41	£65.68	£7.89	£7.34	£6.57	
3's to 4's	£59.00	£54.81	£49.04		£5.48	£4.90	
			6pm - not availab				
Room	Private/WP Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3		riff hourly ra		
Under 2's	£89.74	£83.74	£79.34	£9.97	£9.30	£8.82	
2's to 3's	£78.92	£73.41	£65.68	£8.77	£8.16	£7.30	
3's to 4's	£59.00	£54.81	£49.04		£6.09	£5.45	
8 HOURS 8 - 4pm / 9 - 5pm - not available TTO							
Room	Private/WP Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3		riff hourly ra		
Under 2's	£80.56	£76.53	£72.50		£9.57	£9.06	
2's to 3's	£74.58	£70.85	£63.39	£9.32	£8.86	£7.92	
3's to 4's	£55.20	£52.44	£46.92 Ivailable in Pre	£6.90	£6.56	£5.87	
	ted to 7.5 hour / 6	our attendance in	preschool is a FREE	place for 38		•	
Daam		Tariff 2	0pm - TTO Prescho Tariff 3		riff hourly ra		
Room Under 2's	Private/WP Tariff 1 £71.61		£64.45		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		£68.03		£9.55	£9.07	£8.59	
2's to 3's 3's to 4's	£67.18 £52.00	£63.82 £49.40	£57.10 £44.20	£8.96 £6.93	£8.51	£7.61	
3 5 10 4 5					£6.59	£5.89	
D	7 HOURS 9 - 4pm - not available TTO						
Room	Private/WP Tariff 1	Tariff 2			riff hourly ra		
Under 2's	£71.61	£68.03	£64.45	£10.23	£9.72	£9.21	
2's to 3's	£67.18	£63.82	£57.10	£9.60	£9.12	£8.16	
3's to 4's	£52.00	£49.40	£44.20	£7.43	£7.06	£6.31	
	HOURLY RATES		RD SUPPLEMENT	Ī	Minimum h	ours / wook	
Age Under 2's	Rate £11.00	7.30-8am £5.50	6-6.30pm £5.50		Minimum ho	13	
2's-3's	£10.00	£5.00	£5.00		TTO (PS)	15	
z s-s s Preschool	£9.00	£4.50	£4.50	L	110 (F3)	13	
	an alternative, fees w			llu oach man	th invoices	will worse	
Standard			Tunuing dynamics	A	veraged hrly	y rates	
Tariff 1	Standard for Working Parent Funded				are calculated when		
Tariff 2	5 days week & eligible for WP Funding Two children, multiple births & eligible WP funding				ombining se	ssions	
Tariff 3	I wo children, multip	oie pirtns & eligible	vvr tunding				
Private Tariffs					ata salis st	on for	
Tariff 1	2-3 days attending /includes PS 15 hours universal funding				Late collection fee 20 mins or part therof		
Tariff 2	4-5 days week booking / inclues PS 15 hours universal funding				•		
Tariff 3	Twin / multiple births / includes PS 15 hours universal funding					£15.00	
141111 5	I will / Illuluple birth	is / includes PS 15 f	iours universal tun	ung			